All Services Receipts (ASR)

Final Total Payment Report (ASR 19-1)

Fiscal Year: 2023
Region: NA

State: NEBRASKA (31)

Receipts as of Date: December 31, 2023

25% 7 Year
. Rolling

County Township Average

Payment
Dawes (045) 427.74
Sioux (165) 1,616.16
NEBRASKA (31) Total 2,043.90
Grand Total 2,043.90

Note: PCPI data for year 2023 is used for Formula Payment Calculation

Final Total Payment Report (ASR 19-1)

National: No

Admin Unit: NA

County: NA

Title |

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Title 1l

Special Acts

Payment

NEBRASKA (31)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Page: 1 of 1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Run Date: 05/01/24
PNF: NA

Cong. District: NA

Total Amount

Sequestration

Amount
427.74 24.38
1,616.16 92.12
2,043.90 116.50
2,043.90 116.50

Net Amount

403.36

1,524.04

1,927.40

1,927.40

05/01/24 10:00 AM ET



